
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

March 13,2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

94,703.58

6,297.08

10,542.39

895.24

766.59

$ 26,051.33

$ 2o5.oo

$ 139,461.20

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

13*' DAY OF fllRre&-r

E7z)
Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

4'.l Z2-
Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

Crowner own Clerk - Anita
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94,703.58

6,297.09

10,542.38

895.24

766.59

26,051.33

205.00

139,461.20

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

,2025.

HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:


