Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary March 13, 2025

TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 139,461.20
Cemetery Fund	\$ 205.00
Special Hard Road	\$ 26,051.33
Road and Bridge	\$ 766.59
General Assistance	\$ 895.24
Assessor	\$ 10,542.38
Park Fund	\$ -
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,297.08
Town Fund	\$ 94,703.58

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

	MARCH		_, 2025.
Supervisor - Michael Crowner		Town Clerk - A	Anita Liskey
Trustee - Colleen Rotkis	25	Trustee - Terr	Jones Jones
Trustee - Michael Krzywinski	,	Marga Trustee - Warq	reflyson

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary March 13, 2025

Town Fund	\$ 94,703.58
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,297.08
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 10,542.38
General Assistance	\$ 895.24
Road and Bridge	\$ 766.59
Special Hard Road	\$ 26,051.33
Cemetery Fund	\$ 205.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 139,461.20

THE ABOVE H	IAS BEEN AU	DITED AND APPROVED	FOR PAYMENT THIS			
13th	_DAY OF	MARCH	, 2025.			
I ATTEST I HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:						

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey